

Special Case no 68 of 2025

Order No. 08 dated 05.03.2026

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report .

No report from I.O. is received.

Fix: 08.04.2026 for I.O.'s Report.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C

dated-04.11.2025

Copy of order sent to :

1. The H.O.D. of Forensic Science & State Medicine of CNMC & Hospital

2. The IO

for information and n/a.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691

Additional District & Sessions Judge,

1st Court, Sealdah